
HANBURY COUNTRYSIDE SHOW 2023 
BS Start Lists 

All BS classes: 
All winners will receive a bottle of Prosecco kindly donated by Whitford Riding Stables 

Highest placed Area 33 rider in each class will receive a Sash kindly donated by The 
Webley Family 

CLASS ONE: Senior Foxhunter First Round/1.20m Open  
(s/phase 350mpm) 

Start Time: 09:15  (course walk 08:30 – 09:10)       Main Arena 
Mounted prize-giving: top five required. 

Starting 
Order 

Bridle 
Number 

Rider Horse Section 

1 249 Sarah Hedges Renkum Marceau Open 

2 236 Stevie Jenkins Vivamunde Z Open 

3 227 Nicky Hill MGH To You Fox 

4 208 Derek Morton Lagans Last Rolo Fox 

5 205 Brad Hooker Mr Yeats Open 

6 271 Laura Charley Caolies Leap Fox 

7 247 Georgina Reece Ross Joey Fox 

8 201 Becky Bosworth Danubio Z Fox 

9 273 Clare Trogisch Ashdale Luison  

10 207 Chloe Gamble Cascado 14 Open 

11 228 Nicky Hill Jaguar V Fox 

12 234 Kerys Evans Colt V Open 

13 221 Emma Slater ESI Otto Fox 

14 244 Caroline Webley Karina Sep Fox 

15 214 Sarah Hedges Gilja A Open 

16 209 Derek Morton My Sweet Heart CL Fox 

17 206 Brad Hooker Cassini’s James Open 

18 238 Laura Charley Ferrara VII Open 

19 235 Stevie Jenkins Kilmanahan Cobra Open 

20 229 Nicky Hill Great Demeanor Fox 

     

Finish Time (allowing for prize giving) approx.10:05 



CLASS TWO: National 1.30m Open 
(s/phase 375mpm) 

Start time: 10:25 approx (course walk 10:10 – 10:20 approx.)    Main Arena 

Mounted prize-giving: top five required. 

 
Starting 

order 
Bridle 

Number 
Rider Horse 

1 214 Sarah Hedges Gilja A 
2 211 Derek Morton KBS Pirate Princess 
3 274 Liz Forrester Kensington 
4 206 Brad Hooker Cassinis James 
5 222 Emma Slater CFS Roys Flamenco 
6 235 Stevie Jenkins Kilmanahan Cobra 
7 238 Laura Charley Ferrara VII 
8 225 Chloe Gunning Iglesias 
9 218 Sarah Hedges Millfield Verve 
10 210 Derek Morton Darcon V&V 

    
    

Finish time (allowing for prize-giving) approx.10:55 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CLASS THREE: The Scaffolding MDS National Accumulator 

(Table A 375mpm) 

Start Time: 11:15 approx . (course walk 11:00 – 11:10 approx)  Main Arena 

Mounted prize-giving: top six required 
Starting 

order 
Bridle 

Number 
Rider Horse 

1 258 Samantha Oliver Gluk 
2 225 Chloe Gunning Iglesias 
3 210 Derek Morton Darcon V& V 
4 218 Sarah Hedges Millfield Verve 
5 207 Chloe Gamble Cascado 14 
6 274 Liz Forrester Kensington 
7 223 Emma Slater Ruxton Hullabalou 
8 250 Nikki Freeman Je T’aime Romeras 
9 237 Georgina Johns Powell Orbiting 
10 255 Ian Maye Millfield Figaro 
11 245 Caroline Webley Diploma B 
12 212 Derek Morton Hereabouts 
13 236 Stevie Jenkins Vivamunde Z 
14 230 Nicky Hill Kilrodan Sailorette 
15 215 Sarah Hedges Imhotep 
    
    

Finish Time (allowing for prize-giving)approx. 11:50 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CLASS FOUR: The Callow Oils Two Fence Challenge 

(Table A 325mpm) 

Start Time: 13:45 prompt.   Main Arena 

(to include course walk – warmup jumps will be in the Main Arena)     

Mounted prize-giving: top six required 
Starting 

order 
Bridle 

Number 
Rider Horse 

1 222 Emma Slater CFS Roys Flamenco 
2 258 Samantha Oliver Gluk 
3 250 Nikki Freeman Je T’aime Romeras 
4 237 Georgina Johns Powell Orbiting 
5 245 Caroline Webley Diploma B 
6 208 Derek Morton Lagans Last Rolo 

Finish Time: approx. 14:15 

 

Main Arena Timetable before and after Two Fence Challenge: 

13:15 Steam engines display 

13:30 Parade of Foxhounds and Beagles 

13:45 Two Fence Challenge  

14:20 Mounted Fancy Dress 


